6160000234

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



11/13/07--01016--003 **25.00

THE AHASSEE, FLORID



¥

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 14, 2007

ROLANDO CALZADILLA 19041 NW 78 AVE MIAMI, FL 33015

SUBJECT: ALL TIME CONSTRUCTION, LLC. Ref. Number: L0700000234

We have received your document for ALL TIME CONSTRUCTION, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 907A00065728

2007 DEC 19 PH Ņ 20

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	ст: <u>АЛ Ті</u> н	12 CONSTRUCTION	LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

d, 11a(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) NU (Address) 2911 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Statur (additional copy is enclosed



MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

All Time

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

2-0 The Articles of Organization were filed on document number $\angle D \rightarrow OOOOOO$ and assigned FIRST:

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

HGI TAGR H Niurca ngq GØ11 12. Dated 2007 DEC 19 PH 2: 04 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member 5 Typed or printed name of signee



18520 NW 67 Avenue Suite 242 Miami, FL 33015 Tel: 877.282.4917 www.alltimeconstruction.com

CGC 1513404

December 13, 2007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Attn: Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II** PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Request to Change Registered Agent REF #: L0700000234 Letter #: 907A00065728

Dear Ms. Cline:

This letter is in response to your letter sent November 14, 2007 requesting additional information regarding our filing for a change in Registered Agent.

Per your request please find below the information you required.

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsabilities as Registered Agent for said Limited Liability Company.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to contact me should you need any additional information.

with best negalds,

Rolando Calzadilia Cell: 305.401.2723 rolie@alltimeconstruction.com

2007 DEC 5 PH 2: 20